
S.No. Name of Official Designation Email

1 Dr. S. V. Vageesha Campus Director s.v.vageesha@dseu.ac.in

2 Mr. Manoj Kumar Mishra
Associate Professor & HOD In-Charge 

(Auto. Engg.)
manoj.k.mishra@dseu.ac.in

3 Dr. Ranbir Singh Sharma Associate Professor ranbir.s.sharma@dseu.ac.in

4 Mr. Naveen Kumar Garg Assistant Professor (Senior Scale) naveen.k.garg@dseu.ac.in

5 Mr. Deepak Assistant Professor (Senior Scale) deepak@dseu.ac.in

6 Mr. H. Rama Murthy Naik Assistant Professor (Senior Scale) h.r.naik@dseu.ac.in

7 Dr. Sahil Koul Lecturer sahil.koul@dseu.ac.in

8 Mr. Mukesh Kumar Gupta
Associate Professor & HOD In-Charge 

(Civil Engg.)
mukesh.k.varma@dseu.ac.in

9 Dr. (Ms) Asha Devi Singh Associate Professor asha.singh@dseu.ac.in

10 Mr. Ravinder Singh Chauhan Associate Professor ravinder.s.chauhan@dseu.ac.in

11 Mr. Prashant C. Ramteke Assistant Professor (Senior Scale) prashant.c.ramteke@dseu.ac.in

12 Mr. Manoj Kumar Lecturer manoj.kumar@dseu.ac.in

13 Mr. Rajesh Kumar Yadav Foreman Instructor rajesh.yadav@dseu.ac.in

14 Mr. Virendra Kumar Tiwari
Associate Professor & HOD In-Charge 

(Elect. Engg.)
virendra.k.tiwari@dseu.ac.in

15 Mr. Vimal Katiyar Associate Professor vimal.katiyar@dseu.ac.in

16 Dr. Mukesh Kumar Varma Associate Professor mukesh.k.varma@dseu.ac.in

17 Dr. Anil Kumar Mishra Associate Professor anil.k.mishra@dseu.ac.in

18 Ms. Nilanjana Ray Associate Professor nilanjana.ray@dseu.ac.in

19 Mr. Devinder Kumar Associate Professor devinder.kumar@dseu.ac.in

20 Mr. Ivan Carol Bhengra Assistant Professor (Selection Grade) ivan.c.bhengra@dseu.ac.in

21 Dr. (Ms) Amira Nisar Assistant Professor (Selection Grade) amira.nisar@dseu.ac.in

22 Mr. Rajesh Baliram Walde Assistant Professor (Selection Grade) rajesh.b.walde@dseu.ac.in

23 Mr. Radha Charan Puta Assistant Professor (Senior Scale) radha.c.puta@dseu.ac.in

24 Mr. Amit Kumar Yadav Assistant Professor amit.k.yadav@dseu.ac.in

25 Mr. Jitendra Pal Bansal Foreman Instructor jitendra.p.bansal@dseu.ac.in

26 Dr. Rajat Pardal
Associate Professor & HOD In-Charge 

(Mech. Engg.)
rajat.pardal@dseu.ac.in

27 Ms. Sree Valli Devi Associate Professor sree.v.devi@dseu.ac.in

28 Mr. Abhijit Chaterjee Associate Professor abhijit.chatterjee@dseu.ac.in

29 Dr. Ravindra Kumar Associate Professor ravindra.kumar@dseu.ac.in

30 Mr. Satish Kumar Assistant Professor (Selection Grade) satish.kumar1@dseu.ac.in

31 Mr. Satya Pal Bharti Workshop Superintendent satyapal.bharti@dseu.ac.in

32 Mr. Satvir Singh Foreman Instructor satvir.singh@dseu.ac.in

33 Dr. Subrata Kumar Patra
Associate Professor & HOD In-Charge 

(Prod. Engg.)
subrata.k.patra@dseu.ac.in

34 Dr. Sandeep Handa Associate Professor sandeep.handa@dseu.ac.in

35 Dr. Jai Prakash Associate Professor jai.prakash@dseu.ac.in

36 Mr. Manoj Kumar Sah Assistant Professor (Senior Scale) manoj.k.sah@dseu.ac.in
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37 Dr. (Ms) Rita Malik
Associate Professor & HOD In-Charge 

(Hum & Sc.)
rita.malik@dseu.ac.in

38 Dr. Ranbir Singh Associate Professor ranbir.singh@dseu.ac.in

39 Ms. Sushmita Biswas Assistant Professor (Senior Scale) sushmita.biswas@dseu.ac.in

40
Mr. Syed Mohammad 

Qamaruzzaman
Associate Professor

syed.m.qamaruzzaman@dseu.ac

.in

41 Mr. Syed Mohammad Tarique Associate Professor syed.m.tarique@dseu.ac.in

42 Mr. R. Hari Baskar Assistant Professor (Senior Scale) r.haribaskar@gov.in

43 Mr. Arup Sankar Bhaumik Assistant Professor (Senior Scale) arup.s.bhaumik@dseu.ac.in


